## L12000090325

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	s)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)	···
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Ziduo	erut	6206

Office Use Only



900386426269

P4.78722+-01014--717 ++25.80



noitulosa Ox

JUL 1 1 2022 D CUSHING

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	South Lake Formosa Properties, LLC				
3013	SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit return all correspondence concerning this matter to	•			
	Rebecca Mitchell Dobson				
	(Nan	ne of Person)			
	(Firr	n/Company)			
	2643 Lake Shore Drive				
	(Address)				
	Orlando, Florida 32803	te and Zip Code)			
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)			
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Rebecca Mitchell Dobson	407 617-6026 at ()			
	(Name of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:				
	■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			



RECEIVED
2022 JUL -5 AMII: 28
SEL
TALL MARKET

June 24, 2022

REBECCA MITCHELL DOBSON 2643 LAKE SHORE DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32803

SUBJECT: SOUTH LAKE FORMOSA PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000090325

We have received your document for SOUTH LAKE FORMOSA PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 622A00014342

do, cument has now been signed

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited South Lake Formosa Pr	• •		<u></u> .
2. The Articles of Organ	ization were filed on July 11, 2012	and assigned	
document number L12	2000090325		
Note: If the date insert	date the dissolution if not effective on the date of a fective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than ed in this block does not meet the applicable statutory for seffective date on the Department of State's records.	i date document is received fo	or filing) te will not be
4. A description of occur 605.0707, Florida Stati	rence that resulted in the limited liability company ites, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant t	o section
The LLC has no assets			
The LLC has no assets		4 Ti 5 (5) 11 (8)	2022 J
The LLC has no assets			5
		· ·	
5. If there are no member activities and affairs:	rs, enter the name and address of the person appoir Rebecca Mitchell Dobson	nted to wind up the comp	agiry's
	2643 Lake Shore Drive		
	Orlando, Florida 32803		· <del></del>
6. Signature of an author above to wind up the com	zed person or if there are no members, the signatupany's activities and affairs:	re of the person appoint	ed and liste
MM W	Rebecca Mitchell De		
Signati	ire Pr	inted Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00